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Seminole Intercollegiate
Southwood GC

Par:

Y ardage:

72

6965 6965 6965

Tallahassee, FL
Tournament Dates: 02/24 - 02/25, 2018

72 72

1 Florida State Univ. 844 -20

2 Jacksonville Univ. 278 287 288 853 -11

3 James Madison Univ. 282 284 280 855 -9

4 Cincinnati, U. of 290 284 [ 286 860 -4

5 Arkansas State U. 287 285 294 866 +2

6 lllinois State U. 290 290 292 872 48

7 Kansas State 286 295 294 875 +11

8 Southern Illinois 297 287 296 880 +16

9 West Virginia 291 289 303 883 +19

10 Troy University 299 298 299 896 +32

11 Western Carolina U. 296 300 303 899 +35

12 Nicholls 295 299 309 903 +39

13 Western Kentucky U. 296 302 306 904 +40

14 Winthrop University 312 300 303 915 +51
Name ~ [School |

- 1 John Pak Florida St _ H

T 2 Albert Badosa-Soler Nicholls 68 70 73 211 -5

T 2 Jamieli Florida St 71 66 74 211 -5

T 2 Nacho Montero JMU 69 70 72 211 -5

T 5 Harry Ellis Florida St 72 68 72 212 -4

T 5 Michael Sakane Jack'ville 68 71 73 212 -4

T5 Raul Pereda Jack'ville 69 73 70 212 -4

T 8 Austin Squires Cincinnati 72 72 69 213 -3

T 8 Ben Tucker JMU 71 70 72 213 -3

T 8 Jacob Eklund Kansas St. 70 75 68 213 -3

T 11 Ben Fernandez Kansas St. 71 71 72 214 -2

T 11 David Perkins [l. St. 73 72 214 -2
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T11
T11
T15
T15
T15
T18
T18
T18
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T 26
T 26
T 26
T29
T29
T29
T32
T32
T32
T32
36
T37
T37
T39
T39
T41
T41
T43
T43
T43
T 46

Jakub Bares
Tanner Napier
Bennett Baker

Nicolas Osterburg
Peyton Wilhoit
David Rauer

Max Sear

Walker Cress
Eduardo Carrete
Elliott Fullalove
Jeremy Gandon

Jonathan K eppler

Trent Wallace
Billy Tom Sargent
Eti enne Papineau

Joel Wendin
Aaeri Krishnan
Davis Baxter
Jake Fox

Andy Mayhew
L uke Gannon
Matt Cowaill
Zan Luka Stirn
Noah Peterson
Connor Futrell
Jackson Bishop

Jake Carter

Mark Goetz

Dirk Kuehler
LinusLo

Dylan MacQueen

Michael Coe
Stuart Easton
Avery Schnelder
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Ark. St.
Ark. St.
Florida St
Cincinnati
SiU

[l. St.
WVU
JMU
Jack'ville
Jack'ville
Kansas St.
Florida St
[l. St.
WKU
WVU
Ark. St.
Jack'ville
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
SiU

JMU

Ark. St.
Winthrop
Troy

W Carolina
Florida St
WVU

SiU
WKU

W Carolina
W Carolina
WKU
WVU

68
70
73
73
74
69
73
73
12
12
12
70
78
12
73
69
12
73
73
71
69
77
71
12
71
76
75
78
74
12
77
70
71

74
70
68
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73
71
172
74
70
172
70
70
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172
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73
77
73
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74
77
69
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76
76
73
73
73
76
75
75
76

72
75
74
74
69
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71
70
75
73
75
7
67
74
74
77
70
73
76
75
74
74
74
75
75
71
75
73
77
77
73
80
79

214 -2
215 -1
215 -1
215 -1
216 E
216 E
216 E
217 +1
217 +1
217 +1
217 +1
217 +1
218 +2
218 +2
218 +2
219 +3
219 +3
219 +3
220 +4
220 +4
220 +4
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222 +6
222 +6
223 +7
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224 48
224 48
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
226 +10
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T 46 Caum Masters Troy
T 46 Connor Campbell Nicholls 71 77 78 226 +10
T 46 Dean Martin Troy 76 72 78 226 +10
T 46 Greyson Porter Florida St 76 73 77 226 +10
T 46 Parker Reddig Florida St 75 78 73 226 +10
T 52 George Whitbread W Carolina 76 73 78 227 +11
T 52 Matthew Sharpstene WVvu 76 73 78 227 +11
54 Zach Burry . St. 77 76 75 228 +12
T 55 Hunter York SIU 83 72 74 229 +13
T 55 Ike Alexander Troy 76 78 75 229 +13
T55 Jack Lee Nicholls 75 76 78 229 +13
T 58 Jason Marrs . St 80 74 76 230 +14
T 58 Sawyer Mills Winthrop 82 74 74 230 +14
T 60 Matthieu Caron Kansas St. 73 77 81 231 +15
T 60 Tristan Nicholls WVU 75 77 79 231 +15
T 62 Eric Gilpin Winthrop 81 74 77 232 +16
T 62 Frankie Thomas SiU 75 79 78 232 +16
T 62 Jack Floydd MU 84 72 76 232 +16
T 62 Rohan Boettcher Winthrop 78 76 78 232 +16
66 Dean Harpe SiU 80 73 80 233 +17
67 Jake Tiffin Troy 75 82 77 234 +18
68 Trent Jones Ark. St. 80 82 75 237 +21
T 69 Blake Smith WKU 75 81 82 238 +22
T 69 Chad Watts-Denyes Nicholls 81 76 81 238 +22
T 69 Vijay Mishra Winthrop 82 76 80 238 +22
72 Zach Caudill W Carolina 83 77 81 241 +25
73 KyleVance Kansas St. 78 82 82 242 +26
74 Chase Landrum WKU 77 82 84 243 +27
75 Liam Bryden Nicholls 85 80 80 245 +29

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 291.86 290.71 296.36 292.98
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota
TEAM STATISTICS:

Rounds Below Par: 5 6 2 13
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 1 1
Rounds Above Par: 9 8 11 28

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 7427 7383 75.09 74.40
Rounds Below Par: 22 19 10 51
Rounds Even Par: 10 7 7 24
Rounds Above Par: 43 49 58 150
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